
Maggie Moo will continue in Term 4

on Tuesday Mornings.

Notices have been sent out, please

enrol your child with Lauren asap.

Taddies

Littlle Taddies Website

Notices for October

A reminder to all families that
enrollments are finished at the
end of the year.
Families will need to re-enroll
your child to secure a place.
Enrollments are now starting for 
2025. Link bellow.
Priority will be given to children
who already use Little Taddies,
however your place is not
automatically rolled over, so
please make sure that you get
these back to me asap, to avoid
missing out on a place.

Enrollments for 2025

Halloween Theme Disco
We will be holding another
Disco with a Halloween theme
on Saturday 26 October.
More information to follow.

Little Taddies will be having our
AGM on Monday 14th October in
the RSL Meeting Room at the new
Community Hub.

Wine and cheese provided.
RSVP by Thursday 10th October,

AGM

we now have a Website.
Newsletters will be updated each
month, as well as any special
notices ect.
www.llittletaddieschildcarecentre.
com

Lottery West Grant

October 
2024Newsletter

Maggie Moo

We have been successful in our
application for a Grant from Lottery
West to upgrade our playground.

There are many changes coming
so watch this space .......



Kambarang
October - November

Happy Birthday to all of our
Kambarang babies born in

October

2nd     Indie G     3 years
 7th     Alexander    2 years

15th     Leon     3 years
29th     Romy     1 year

October and November

Monday 7th October
Term 4 begins

Monday 14th October
AGM

Tuesday 15th October
Team Meeting

Saturday 26th October
Halloween Theme Disco

Friday 8th November
Early Closing

Tuesday 12th November
Team Meeting

Monday 25th November
Committee Meeting

Your paragraph text

Your paragraph text

Re-Enrolment Form Link
https://www.cognitoforms.com/
LittleTaddiesChildCareCentre/

LittleTaddiesChildCareCentre2025EnrolmentRequirement



Mon 30 Sept      Tues 1 Oct     Wed 2 Oct   Thurs 3 Oct      Fri   4 Oct
   P - 1               P - 1               P - Full         P - 1                P - 1
   B - Full           B - Full          B - Full         B - Full            B - Full
   Q - 2             Q - Full          Q - Full        Q - Full            Q - Ful

Mon 7 Oct        Tues 8 Oct     Wed 9 Oct    Thurs 10 Oct   Fri 11 Oct
     P - Full         P - 1              P - Full           P - 1                P - 1
     B - Full         B - Full          B - Full          B - Full            B - Full
     Q - Full        Q - Full         Q - Full          Q - Full           Q - Full

  Mon 21 Oct    Tues 22 Oct   Wed 23 Oct    Thurs 24 Oct   Fri 25 Oct
    P - Full           P - 1               P- Full          P - 1               P - 1
    B - Full          B - Full           B - Full         B - Full           B - Full
    Q - Full         Q - Full          Q - Full         Q - Full          Q - Full

  Mon 14 Oct    Tues 15 Oct     Wed 16 Oct    Thurs 17 Oct    Fri 18 Oct
    P - Full           P - 1              P - Full          P - 1              P - 1
    B - Full           B - Full          B - Full         B - Full          B - Full
    Q - Full          Q - Full          Q - Full        Q - Full         Q - Full

 Mon 28 Oct     Tues 29 Oct    Wed 30 Oct   Thurs 31 Oct  Fri 1 Nov

   P - Full          P - 1                 P - Full        P - Full            P - 1
   B - Full          B - Full            B - Full        B - Full            B - Full
   Q - Full          Q - Full           Q Full         Q - Full           Q - Full       

October Vacancies 2024
P = Puggles (0-2)
B = Bilbies (2-3)
Q = Quokkas 3 +



Septem
ber

Septem
ber

20
24

20
24

Sensory Exploration
Risky Play    

Social Development

Rhyme Time at the Library

Babies developing 
friendships

Gross Motor Development 
and Balancing Skills

Nature Play Ground


